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Price
29.96 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.92% (-0.90)

US00827B1061
AFRM

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

7,469 EUR
S&P 500

29.96 USD (100)
30.04 USD (200)
30.58 USD
30.69 USD
29.90 USD
30.86 USD
30.20007 USD
4,179,552
126,264,834.95
41,222

WKN: 00827B106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00827B1061&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50645dc72b5949317b1a4e0bbc0a72ebc593be5d3f1cf94ee16bdd15472d781e&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=045506aae3954c4d6&time=1721508920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5a43f241d67833988adb37ac1713a13f53620818618795840cdfa1b6e48d100&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5517fec091d061aa5&time=1721508920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb67cb9066e0afcc7e794445778d4e5d18a7566618bb2f49495d4207c063c3f2&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=97eb987003f30c19e&time=1721508920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfefe132902af150618e54a56153263a12a6556488892976917fd929c7def329&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d388b0170fac6b22f&time=1721508920&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0593fa2c1991b676f9300bc5afdb6a4dae53a1111eb591443d7c6cd9f9994037&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=faebd94c23d91b271&time=1721508920&tool=RSC

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
29.96 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.92% (-0.90)

ISIN US00827B1061
Symbol AFRM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,469 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.96 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.04 USD (200)
Open 30.58 USD
High 30.69 USD
Low 29.90 USD
Close (prev. day) 30.86 USD
VWAP 30.20007 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,179,552
Trading volume 126,264,834.95
Number of trades 41,222
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -23.12% +81.10% -46.33%
Perf (abs.) -9.28 +13.82 -26.64
Beta 245 3.19 3.58
Volatility  73.33 82.68 107.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/07/
19

Nasdaq 2024/07/
19

Time Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

22:26 27.545 EUR 0.02

22:00 29.96 USD

126.26

31.65 USD (8,112,417)
30.86 USD (7,700,247)
32.94 USD (6,685,344)
30.43 USD (12,627,193)
49.99 USD (2024/02/09)
27.45 USD (2024/07/10)
52.48 USD (2023/12/27)
13.67 USD (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades
5

41,222
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=319785692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320471060

AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
AFFIRM HOLDINGS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christa Quarles
Jacqueline Reses
James White
Jeremy Liew
Keith Rabois
Libor Michalek
Manuel Sanchez
Rodriguez

Noel Watson

Max Levchin
Brooke Major-Reid
Geoff Kott

Greg Fisher

Jude Komuves
Katherine Adkins
Katrina Holt

Libor Michalek

Michael Linford

Silvija Martincevic

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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